

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 90504690

---

Data publicarii	07.12.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 984,89 RON - 984,89 RON

---

Descriere: 1.TINCI 25 KG - 12 BUC x 21.8487 LEI = 262.18 LEI 2.INNENWEISS 15 L - 2 BUC x 109.2437 LEI = 218.49 LEI 3.AMORSA ACRILICA 10 L - 2 BUC x 33.6134 LEI = 67.23 LEI 4.CERESIT CT 19 BETON CONTACT 16 L - 1 BUC x 176.4706 LEI = 176.47 LEI 5.MISTRIE - 2 BUC x 21.0084 LEI = 42.02 LEI 6.GLETIERA DREAPTA - 2 BUC x 21.0084 LEI = 42.02 LEI 7.DRISCA BURETE FIN - 3 BUC x 21.0084 = 63.03 LEI 8.ELECTROZI - 7.5 KG x 15.1261 LEI = 113.45 LEI

---